2023-2024 BOARD REPORT

FALL ACTIVITIES 22-23 23-24 WINTER ACTIVITIES 22-23 23-24
Football 152 121 Basketball - boys 79 83
Volleyball 94 96 Basketball- girls 66 70
Soccer - boys 32 31 Wrestling 50 40
Soccer - girls 42 39 Swimming -boys 6 0
Swimming - girls 31 33 Nordic Ski 30 36
Tennis - girls 41 28 Speech 28 20
Robotics - intro 27 19 Show Choir 76 85
Cross Country 45 50 Knowledge Bowl 12 20
TOTAL FALL
ACTIVITIES 464 417 Math League 18 24
Robotics - competitive 21 28
TOTAL WINTER
ACTIVITIES 386 406
YEARLONG SPRING
ACTIVITIES 22-23 23-24 ACTIVITIES 22-23 23-24
SNAP 20 29 Golf-boys 47 55
Jazz Band 35 26 Golf - girls 21 25
Junior NHS 90 96 Track 101 126
TOTAL YEARLONG
ACTIVITIES 145 151 Baseball 33 25
Softball 60 57
Tennis - boys 24 40
TOTAL SPRING
ACTIVITIES 286 328




22-23
TOTAL
ENROLLMENT AT
BMS 1057

TOTAL PARTICIPANT 1216
TOTAL

UNDUPLICATE 662
ST. PHILIPS 51
ST. MARK'S 3
HEARTLAND

HOME SCHOOL 14
KINGDOM BLD 1
% OF STUDENTS
PARTICIPATING 0.6263
Minority

Participation 96

23-24

1033

1206

380
51

11

0.3678606

95

TOTAL FEES
COLLECTED
TOTAL # ON FREE
REDUCED LUNCH

PROMOTIONS TO
BHS

Cross Country Run
Wrestling boys

Wrestling girls
Girl's track
Boy's tennis

Girl's tennis
Boy's golf

Girl's basketball
Boy's soccer

76210

59

22/23

78110

105

NN W -



