2023-2024 BOARD REPORT

FALL ACTIVITIES	22-23	23-24
Football	152	121
Volleyball	94	96
Soccer - boys	32	31
Soccer - girls	42	39
Swimming - girls	31	33
Tennis - girls	41	28
Robotics - intro	27	19
Cross Country	45	50
TOTAL FALL		
ACTIVITIES	464	417

WINTER ACTIVITIES	22-23	23-24
Basketball - boys	79	83
Basketball- girls	66	70
Wrestling	50	40
Swimming -boys	6	0
Nordic Ski	30	36
Speech	28	20
Show Choir	76	85
Knowledge Bowl	12	20
Math League	18	24
Robotics - competitive	21	28
TOTAL WINTER		
ACTIVITIES	386	406

YEARLONG			SPRING		
ACTIVITIES	22-23	23-24	ACTIVITIES	22-23	23-24
SNAP	20	29	Golf-boys	47	55
Jazz Band	35	26	Golf - girls	21	25
Junior NHS	90	96	Track	101	126
TOTAL YEARLONG					
ACTIVITIES	145	151	Baseball	33	25
			Softball	60	57
			Tennis - boys	24	40
			TOTAL SPRING		

ACTIVITIES

	22-23	23-24			
TOTAL	22 23	25 24		1	
ENROLLMENT AT			TOTAL FEES		
BMS	1057	1033	COLLECTED	76210	781
DIVIS	1057	1033		76210	/81
TOTAL DADTICIDANT			TOTAL # ON FREE		
TOTAL PARTICIPANT	1216	1206	REDUCED LUNCH	59	10
TOTAL					
UNDUPLICATE	662	380			
ST. PHILIPS	51	51			
			PROMOTIONS TO		
ST. MARK'S	3	2	BHS	22/23	
HEARTLAND	4	6	Cross Country Run		
HOME SCHOOL	14	11	Wrestling boys	2	1
KINGDOM BLD	1	2	Wrestling girls		3
			Girl's track		2
			Boy's tennis	1	2
% OF STUDENTS					
PARTICIPATING	0.6263	0.3678606	Girl's tennis		
Minority	33				
Participation	96	95	Boy's golf		1
i di dicipation	30	99	Girl's basketball		_
			Boy's soccer		9